

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: C.C.No.1240 OF 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
24.	15.10.2025	<p><u>RRN, J</u></p> <p>When the matter is taken up for hearing, the learned Government Pleader submitted that the Principal Secretary intends to pass appropriate orders in the matter and, therefore, requested three weeks' time.</p> <p>Accordingly, three weeks' time is granted.</p> <p>Post the matter on 12.11.2025.</p> <p>HFM</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>RRN, J</u></p>	<p>"Transferred IO- Folder before corrections, if any. Please verify"</p>