

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: C.C.No.1240 of 2017**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
26.	17.11.2025	<p><b><u>RRN,J</u></b></p> <p>List on 01.12.2025 under the same caption.</p> <p>It is made clear that if the respondents fail to comply with the orders of this Court by the next date of hearing, respondent No.2 shall present before this Court on the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>RRN,J</b> sus</p>	Transferred to I.O before corrections.