

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE C.C.No.1240 OF 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
27.	01.12.2025	<p><u>RRN, J</u></p> <p>The appearance of respondent No.2 is dispensed with.</p> <p>Learned Special Government Pleader appearing for the respondents submits that the matter is presently under process of compliance and seeks further time to report the same.</p> <p>Accordingly, the matter is adjourned for two (2) weeks.</p> <p>Post the matter on 15.12.2025.</p> <p>HFM</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>RRN, J</u></p>	